LINK !

Ranges Investors

MICROEQUITIES ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

Securities

INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 24 APRIL 2018

% Issued Capital

Seciirity Code : MAM

FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARE

Totals for Security Code MAM

ito 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

0
131
60
233
101
525

0

439,194
433,654
8,592,537
123,472,688

132,938,073
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