

PAGE NUMBER: 1 REPORT DATE: 24/04/2018

MICROEQUITIES ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES TUESDAY 24 APRIL 2018

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code: MAM FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARE

Totals for Security Code MAM

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	131	439,194	.33
5001 to 10000	60	433,654	.33
(10001)to 100000	233	8,592,537	6.46
100001 and Over	101	123,472,688	92.88
Total	525	132,938,073	100.00

end of report